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With inflation and rising interest rates, 2022 proved to be a
challenging year for real estate. We are already seeing
the market start to correct itself and we’re looking forward
to a bounce back year in 2023!



Five Star Company Stats
Jackson Area
Volume Closed
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$44,470,758
$40,987,914

$34,083,538

$18,677,750

$1,249,400
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